S
Coffee $2.75
Americano $2.75
Cappuccino $3.25
Latte $3.25
Mocha $3.50
Caramel Macchiato  $3.50
Espresso single $2.50

Add Flavored Syrup | $0.75
Add Espresso Shot | $1.75

ol Beverages

Soft Drinks | $2.75
Juices | $3.75
Red Bull | $5.25
Fuse Sweet Tea | $3.00
Monster | $4.00

=
BUFFALD BAYOL

GO EREE

P
| $3.00 | $3.25

| $3.00 | $3.25

| $4.00 | $4.75

| $4.00 | $4.75

| $4.25 | $5.00

| $4.25 | $5.00

| double $3.50

o’
Smart Water $4.75 | $5.75
Dasani Water $3.75 | $4.75
Locally Rensted by

JAVA ESTATE ROASTERY

Jeed ‘Cofjfee £ Favoriles

Iced Coffee
lced Americano
Iced Latte

Iced Mocha

Iced Caramel
Macchiato

Chai Latte
Tazo Tea
Hot Chocolate

$2.75
$2.75
$3.25
$3.50
$3.50

$3.50
$3.50
$2.75

$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.25
$4.25

$4.00
$3.75
$3.00

$3.25
$3.25
$4.75
$5.00
$5.00

$4.50
$4.00
$3.25

Gals

Artisanal Build a Box Lunch Sandwich

with chips and fruit or soft drink

Seasonal Specialty Salads
with grilled chilled chicken

Fresh Fruit

Yogurt Parfait

Fresh Muffins / Croissants

Cinnamon Roll / Danish

Breakfast Sandwich

| $9.95
| $12.95
| $9.95

| $12.95
| $5.00
| $7.00
| $4.50
| $4.50
| $8.00



