Loffee & Espresso.

	S	1	M	$a_{\rm L}/{ m L}$
Coffee	\$2.75	Τ	\$3.00	\$3.25
Americano	\$2.75	\mathbf{I}	\$3.00	\$3.25
Cappuccino	\$3.25	1	\$4.00	\$4.75
Latte	\$3.25	Γ	\$4.00	\$4.75
Mocha	\$3.50	1	\$4.25	\$5.00
Caramel Macchiato	\$3.50	1	\$4.25	\$5.00
Espresso single	\$2.50	1	double	\$3.50
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	\$0.75 \$1.75			

Cold Beverages -

	augus		S L
Soft Drinks Juices Red Bull Fuse Sweet Tea Monster	\$2.75 \$3.75 \$5.25 \$3.00 \$4.00	Smart Water Dasani Water	\$4.75 \$5.75 \$3.75 \$4.75



Locally Roasted by
JAVA ESTATE ROASTERY

Jced Loffee & Favorites

Iced Coffee	\$2.75	1	\$3.00	T	\$3.25
Iced Americano	\$2.75	1	\$3.00	\geq	\$3.25
Iced Latte	\$3.25	Τ	\$4.00		\$4.75
Iced Mocha	\$3.50	L	\$4.25	ÀI.	\$5.00
Iced Caramel Macchiato	\$3.50	1	\$4.25	×I.	\$5.00
Chai Latte	\$3.50	7	\$4.00	4	\$4.50
Chartalle	\$3.30		\$ 4 .00		\$ 4 .50
Tazo Tea	\$3.50	Τ	\$3.75		\$4.00
Hot Chocolate	\$2.75		\$3.00		\$3.25

Eats

Artisanal Build a Box Lunch Sandwich with chips and fruit or soft drink	\$9.95 \$12.95
Seasonal Specialty Salads	\$9.95
with grilled chilled chicken	\$12.95
Fresh Fruit	\$5.00
Yogurt Parfait	\$7.00
Fresh Muffins / Croissants	\$4.50
Cinnamon Roll / Danish	\$4.50
Breakfast Sandwich	\$8.00